World Dental Forum (WDF) - It is with great pleasure ZI]IH
that we welcome you to participate in the WDF 2019. This

is Modern Dental Group's most exciting event, organized L AEL .
every two years; a two-day forum consisting of lectures orlil Dental Forum SHENZHEN
and panel discussions by world renowned speakers from different countries. The aims of
the event are to promote academic sharing and exchange of technical know-how among
international dental professionals, to provide a unique opportunity for continuing education,

and to create a memorable event for everyone to have fun. Our previous WDF 2017 had
over 800 dental professionals worldwide, we hope that you can join us again this year!

Who can enroll the WDF 2019?

All dental professionals including dentists, dental hygienists and dental assistants, from over
13 countries namely the United States, Canada, Australia, France, Belgium, Netherlands,
Norway, Sweden, Germany, Singapore, Taiwan, China and Hong Kong, can register the event
through your region’s contact.

Where is the venue?
WDF2019 will be held at the Grand Ballroom of the Futian Shangri-La Shenzhen, which is just
a 14 minutes journey by the High Speed Rail from West Kowloon Hong Kong to Futian.

When is WDF 2019?
This two-day event will be held between Monday, 14" and Tuesday 15" of October 2019.

How can I enroll in the WDF 2019?

You will have to fill in and submit the registration form along with your cheque or bank
transfer slip by post on or before 31* August 2019. Payment methods are written on the
registration form. If you would like to stay in Futian during the event, kindly check the hotel
room pricing on the form. For more information regarding WDF, please contact Ms. Stacie
Law at (852) 3766-0781 or by email at wdf@moderndentalgp.com.

Where can I check the speakers’ profiles and the learning objectives for all 9 lectures?
You may visit www.worlddentalforum.com/speakers for more details.

Will I get the CME/CPD credits through the WDF 2019?
Please refer to the information at the back of the leaflet.

Introduction of
Modern Dental Laboratory

Modern Dental Group Limited is a leading global dental prosthetic device provider with a focus on
providing custom-made prostheses to customers for over 30 years in the prosthetics industry. Our
product portfolio is broadly categorized into three product lines: fixed prosthetic devices, such as
crowns and bridges; removable prosthetic devices, such as removable dentures; and other devices,
such as orthodontic devices, sports guards and anti-snoring devices. We have 24 points of sale in
China, 55 service centers overseas, and a customer base of over 20,000. Owning one of the largest
dental laboratories worldwide with more than 5,500 technicians working with us, Modern Dental
Group presents a world-class production of prostheses.

Modern Dental has a global portfolio of respected brands, including Labocast, Permadental and
Elysee in Western Europe, Yangzhijing in China, Modern Dental in Hong Kong, Modern Dental USA
in the United States, and Southern Cross Dental in Australia and New Zealand. We have grown these
brands by providing premium and consistent quality products and superior customer service.

Sponsorship Partners

Diamond Sponsors:

ARGEN"® © e
/ ivoclar °. O

[ 4 vivadent: MEDIT

passion vision innovation
=z Tr1O
‘H' =5/0 s

CLEAR

Platinum Sponsors:

(L‘D exocad

BOREA

FRIREY
UPCERA

Gold Sponsor:
&) BEGO ray Nordlate-

Kuraray Noritake Dental Inc.

=1HEN e
World Dental Forum SHENZHEN

October 14 & 15

MODERN
Dental Group




Fvent Schedule

08:30
09:00
09:45

10:30

11:15
11:45

12:30

13:15
14:45

15:30

16:15
16:45

17:30-

18:45

19:30-

21:30

DESCRIPTION
Registration

Opening Ceremony

Digital Biomimetics- Concepts for
= Predictive Treatments
A Prof. Jan-Frederik Guth
Clear Aligners and Aesthetic Finishing:
¥~ = An Ultra Conservative Approach

‘\(’? Dr. Yvonne King

Coffee / Tea Break
\ Taking the Mystery out of Occlusion
~ inImplant Dentistry
: Dr. Baldwin W. Marchack

Panel Discussion Session 1
Prof. Jan-Frederik Guth, Dr. Yvonne King,
Dr. Baldwin W. Marchack

LUNCH

Definitive Management of the Terminal
and Pre-terminal Dentition
Dr. Alex Fibishenko

Materials and Processes for the Fabrication
of Digital Complete Dentures
Prof. Nadim Z. Baba

Coffee / Tea Break

Optimizing Digital Workflows in
~ Immediate Implant Treatments
Dr. Gary Finelle

Panel Discussion Session 2
Dr. Alex Fibishenko, Prof. Nadim Z. Baba,
Dr. Gary Finelle

GALA DINNER

Day 1

14™ October

I* & B

i @&

ivoclar .

09:00

09:45

10:30
11:00

11:45

12:30-

13:00

14:00-

17:00

Day 2

15" October

DESCRIPTION
Best Mechanics for

Severe Crowding Correction a
Prof. Tian-Min Xu

The Beauty of Digital— Esthetic Smile

Rehabilitation with Biomimetics
Dr. Michael Hao-Wei Tsao Sponsored by:

Coffee / Tea Break
S
Digital Dentistry for Treatment Planning Teeth and

Implant Restorations
Dr. Sonia S. Leziy & Dr. Brahm A. Miller

Panel Discussion Session 3
Prof. Tian-Min Xu, Dr. Michael Hao-Wei Tsao,
Dr. Sonia S. Leziy & Dr. Brahm A. Miller

Closing Ceremony & Morden Lucky Draw

Laboratory Tour

A guided tour to our world-class production facility, will be provided
after the forum. Modern Dental Laboratory is one of the largest
dental laboratories worldwide with more than 5,500 technicians.

*Kindly note that laboratory tour is with limited quota and will be allocated on a
first-come-first-served basis.

Please visit our official website at www.worlddentalforum.com/speakers for more information of speakers and lectures.

CME/CPD Credits

For lectures on the 14" &15" October

Dental Council Hong Kong (CPD)

The college of Dental Surgeons of
Hong Kong (CME/CPD)

9.5 points- Category (A)

5" WORLD DENTAL FORUM | SHENZHEN

Smart Dentistry

Organizer: Academic Co-organizer:

MODERN
Dental Group

Co-organizers:

E % South
moeRn s BJUODERN Ot

Dental Laboratory

A BLABOCAST /€ELYSEEDENTAL [l () MODERN

aboratory SG

www.worlddentalforum.com



