World Dental Forum (WDF) - It is with great pleasure that we welcome you to participate in the WDF 2019. This is Modern Dental Group's most exciting event, organized every two years; a two-day forum consisting of lectures



and panel discussions by world renowned speakers from different countries. The aims of the event are to promote academic sharing and exchange of technical know-how among international dental professionals, to provide a unique opportunity for continuing education, and to create a memorable event for everyone to have fun. Our previous WDF 2017 had over 800 dental professionals worldwide, we hope that you can join us again this year!

Who can enroll the WDF 2019?

All dental professionals including dentists, dental hygienists and dental assistants, from over 13 countries namely the United States, Canada, Australia, France, Belgium, Netherlands, Norway, Sweden, Germany, Singapore, Taiwan, China and Hong Kong, can register the event through your region's contact.

Where is the venue?

WDF2019 will be held at the Grand Ballroom of the Futian Shangri-La Shenzhen, which is just a 14 minutes journey by the High Speed Rail from West Kowloon Hong Kong to Futian.

When is WDF 2019?

This two-day event will be held between Monday, 14th and Tuesday 15th of October 2019.

How can I enroll in the WDF 2019?

You will have to fill in and submit the **registration form** along with your cheque or bank transfer slip by post on or before 31st August 2019. Payment methods are written on the registration form. If you would like to stay in Futian during the event, kindly check the hotel room pricing on the form. For more information regarding WDF, please contact Ms. Stacie Law at (852) 3766-0781 or by email at wdf@moderndentalgp.com.

Where can I check the speakers' profiles and the learning objectives for all 9 lectures? You may visit www.worlddentalforum.com/speakers for more details.

Will I get the CME/CPD credits through the WDF 2019?

Please refer to the information at the back of the leaflet.



Introduction of Modern Dental Laboratory

Modern Dental Group Limited is a leading global dental prosthetic device provider with a focus on providing custom-made prostheses to customers for over 30 years in the prosthetics industry. Our product portfolio is broadly categorized into three product lines: fixed prosthetic devices, such as crowns and bridges; removable prosthetic devices, such as removable dentures; and other devices, such as orthodontic devices, sports guards and anti-snoring devices. We have 24 points of sale in China, 55 service centers overseas, and a customer base of over 20,000. Owning one of the largest dental laboratories worldwide with more than 5,500 technicians working with us, Modern Dental Group presents a world-class production of prostheses.

Modern Dental has a global portfolio of respected brands, including Labocast, Permadental and Elysee in Western Europe, Yangzhijing in China, Modern Dental in Hong Kong, Modern Dental USA in the United States, and Southern Cross Dental in Australia and New Zealand. We have grown these brands by providing premium and consistent quality products and superior customer service.

Sponsorship Partners

Diamond Sponsors:











Platinum Sponsors:











Gold Sponsor:









Event Schedule



TIME	DESCRIPTION 14 th October
08:30	Registration
09:00	Opening Ceremony
09:45	Digital Biomimetics- Concepts for Predictive Treatments Prof. Jan-Frederik Güth
10:30	Clear Aligners and Aesthetic Finishing: An Ultra Conservative Approach Dr. Yvonne King
11:15	Coffee / Tea Break
11:45	Taking the Mystery out of Occlusion in Implant Dentistry Dr. Baldwin W. Marchack
12:30	Panel Discussion Session 1 Prof. Jan-Frederik Güth, Dr. Yvonne King, Dr. Baldwin W. Marchack
13:15	LUNCH
14:45	Definitive Management of the Terminal and Pre-terminal Dentition Dr. Alex Fibishenko
15:30	Materials and Processes for the Fabrication of Digital Complete Dentures Prof. Nadim Z. Baba Sponsored by: www.delent.
16:15	Coffee / Tea Break
16:45	Optimizing Digital Workflows in Immediate Implant Treatments Dr. Gary Finelle
17:30- 18:45	Panel Discussion Session 2 Dr. Alex Fibishenko, Prof. Nadim Z. Baba, Dr. Gary Finelle
19:30- 21:30	GALA DINNER



TIME DESCRIPTION 09:00 Best N

09:45

11:00

Best Mechanics for Severe Crowding Correction Prof. Tian-Min Xu



The Beauty of Digital– Esthetic Smile Rehabilitation with Biomimetics
Dr. Michael Hao-Wei Tsao Sponsored by: Lesco

10:30 Coffee / Tea Break



Digital Dentistry for Treatment Planning Teeth and Implant Restorations
Dr. Sonia S. Leziy & Dr. Brahm A. Miller

11:45 Panel Discussion Session 3
Prof. Tian-Min Xu, Dr. Michael Hao-Wei Tsao,
Dr. Sonia S. Leziy & Dr. Brahm A. Miller

12:30- Closing Ceremony & Morden Lucky Draw 13:00

14:0017:00
A guided tour to our world-class production facility, will be provided after the forum. Modern Dental Laboratory is one of the largest dental laboratories worldwide with more than 5,500 technicians.



* Kindly note that laboratory tour is with limited quota and will be allocated on a first-come-first-served basis.

CME/CPD Credits

For lectures on the 14th &15th October

Dental Council Hong Kong (CPD)

The college of Dental Surgeons of Hong Kong (CME/CPD)

9.5 points

9.5 points- Category (A)

5th WORLD DENTAL FORUM | SHENZHEN Smart Dentistry

Organizer:

Academic Co-organizer:





Co-organizers:

















